
Department of Public Works

City Hall
730 Washington Avenue
Racine, Wisconsin 53403
262.636.9121 - Public Works
262.636.9191 - Engineering

September 13,2012

TO:

FROM:

RE:

,ra..I ITTT \r 
---_l@

Alderman Sandy Weidner, Chairman
Public V/orks and Services Committee

John C. Rooney, Asst. Commissioner/Engineering lV(
Department of Public Works

Change Order No. 2, Contract 2-12 (K2-002) 2012 Sidewalk Replacement,
Phase I, AZAR L.L.C. contractor.

Citv of Racine. Wisconsin

Vy'e are submitting the rectifying Change Order No. 2 on the above contract in the amount of
$1,091.17. The original contract was approved in the amount of $301,958.93 under Resolution
No. 12-3023 of March 20,2012. Change Order No. 2 revises the contract total to $308,838.85.

The funding account shall be adjusted by the following J*orrnt'

Mark H. Yehlen, P.E.
Commissioner of Public Works

Thomas M. Eeg, P.E.
Asst. Comm. of Public Works/Operations

John C. Rooney, P.E.
Asst. Comm. of Public Works/City Engineer

Account No. Description

906.000.5520 SidewaÌk Replacement

n- srsI

Cc: Joy Hansche
File
APM/

Amount

$ 1, 09r .r1



Contract No. & Name

C.O. No. 2

Contractor AZAR LLC

CITY OF RACINE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

2-I2 (K2-002, 2012 Sidewafk Replacement (Phase

Funding Account (s)

We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.

Descripti
Unit Pric

Add or delete the folowing tems according
to the quantities and unit pr ces shown below

rf Ch
Char

anges -
qeinC

Qua
ompl

Original Contract
Previous C.O.'s

Contract Total

Total
Total
Char

Decrease
lncrease
ce in Conl

Page 1 of

The time provided for completion of
decreased by 0 calendar days
to the contract

Accepted by:

Recommended by:

Approved by:

Approved by:

mou

$

$

$

301, 958 . 93

5,788.75
30'l ,'t 41 . 6B

all provisi

Authorized by Resolution No:

contract is unchanged, increased,
document shall become an amendment

willapply hereto.

¡

Eng¡neer/Department Head

Contractor

Commiss¡oner of Public Works

Finance Director


